Product Brief
XMC Digital Power Explorer Kit
Explore digital power control with XMC ARM® Cortex®-M microcontrollers
The new XMC Digital Power Explorer Kit utilizes Infineon’s industry leading XMC range
of ARM® Cortex®-M microcontrollers, OptiMOS™ BSC0924NDI MOSFETs and IRS2011S
high and low side drivers. The kit’s power board features synchronous buck convert-
er with on-board resistive load banks. The load banks can be switched between 10%,
55% and 100% of the maximum load, so that the transient response and the quality of

digital power control applications.
Product summary
Type Description Ordering code
KIT_XMC_DP_EXP_01 XMC Digital Power Explorer Kit SP001343072
XMC4200-F64K256 AB ARM® Cortex®-M4F microcontroller SP001017514
XMC1302-T038X0200 AB ARM® Cortex®-M0 microcontroller SP001248394
BSC0924NDI Dual n-channel OptiMOS™ SP000934750
IRS2011S High-side and low-side – gate driver IRS2011SPBF
IFX1763XEJ V33 Low dropout voltage regulator IFX1763XEJV33XUMA1
IFX90121EL V50 Fixed 5 V, 500 mA, 2.2 MHz step-down DC/DC converter IFX90121ELV50XUMA1
Published by